@D ORNOGROUP | @ @ @ Product data sheet

Set of furniture sockets REDE, 3x2P+E with 1.5m cable,
black ORNO

Orno OR-GM-9023/B 5908254823237

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

REDE set of 3 furniture sockets (2P+E) from NORGEN series, built inside an aluminum panel. The device is
designed for installation in desks, countertops and tables. It has a closed lid and a 1.5 m long cable. The use of
this type of sockets is particularly useful in offices, conference rooms, and even in student rooms. It is a perfect
solution wherever we need to connect many electrical devices, but also when we pay attention to the elegant
appearance of the workplace. In addition, the socket cover protects them against dirt and dust. The product
is made of aluminum and black plastic.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:

Height:

Folding:

Standard of the socket:

Max. load:

Number of socket outlets French standard (Type E):

Colour:

Material:

Frequency:

Degree of protection (IP):

Shape:

Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:

Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:

Built-in depth:
Wire length:
Width:

Length:

Built-in

70 mm

Yes

french (type E)
3680 W

3

Black

Plastic + aluminum
50 Hz

IP20
Rectangular
231 mm

12 mm

70 mm

1.5m

120 mm

240 mm
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