

Set of furniture sockets REDE, 3x2P+E with 1.5m cable, black

୍ରୁ

创

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-GM-9023/B | Ean: 5908254823237





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

REDE set of 3 furniture sockets (2P+E) from NORGEN series, built inside an aluminum panel. The device is designed for installation in desks, countertops and tables. It has a closed lid and a 1.5 m long cable. The use of this type of sockets is particularly useful in offices, conference rooms, and even in student rooms. It is a perfect solution wherever we need to connect many electrical devices, but also when we pay attention to the elegant appearance of the workplace. In addition, the socket cover protects them against dirt and dust. The product is made of aluminum and black plastic.



TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:	Built-in
Height:	70 mm
Folding:	Yes
Standard of the socket:	french (type E)
Max. load:	3680 W
Number of socket outlets French standard (Type E):	3
Colour:	Black
Material:	Plastic + aluminum
Frequency:	50 Hz
Degree of protection (IP):	IP20
Shape:	Rectangular
Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:	231 mm
Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:	112 mm
Built-in depth:	70 mm
Wire length:	1.5 m
Width:	120 mm
Length:	240 mm



















